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Account Detait

Account No.
Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

817-6-01414-1

dfpsuvneuaiei 17

NUA KHLONG BR.

19,024.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

28-11-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-11-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

g i 937071

2025

2 | B8 937071
1 T e
4 o;;;- 93999
5 °236;;' K19294
6 oy 93999
7 026;; 937073
8 024621é 937073
s . o
o) T 93999
i W ae
12 0;65; 90155
5 . owm
14 °265;; 937070
B T 937070
6 S5 937070

about:blank

‘No Date Tellerld

Transaction
Code

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

PADWP

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

PADWP

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

GFMIS/nsuiigyinans/108682
GFMIS/nsuteyfinana/108682
GFMIS/nsuifgyfinane/108682
HIGHWAYS 17-1000004654971
9294-10900002018401211
HIGHWAYS 17-1000004682582
GFMIS/nsuieyiina19/108682
GFMIS/asuiiny@inane/108682
GFMIS/nsuifeyiinan9/108682
HIGHWAYS 17-1000004691276

9294-10900002018401211

CB Debit

Description.

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

Active

drfnerumnisuaned 1

THB

@nas? wAuneu)

HU.Y8.00) U URTITNITUNY

To 30-11-2025 Time: - WA Na. e

- ChequeNo. -

10218534

Round1:CK#10218534TRCBR#388CID#

GFMIS/nsuifryinaiy/108682
GFMIS/nsueyfina19/108682
GFMIS/nsutiy@nana/108682

GFMIS/nsuileyfina1y/108682

16,368.00
327,155.80
8,400.00
-304,803.80
-32,736.00
-8,400.00
7,159.00
143,096.70
158,042.00
-130,560.70
-14,318.00
-158,042.00
11,500.00
76,325.70
5,745.00

575.00

Amount Tax

19,024.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

: VBVaIanvcer
26,322.00
353,477.80
361,877.80
57,074.00
24,338.00
15,938.00
23,097.00
166,193.70
324,235.70
193,675.00
179,357.00
21,315.00
32,815.00
109,140.70
114,885.70

115,460.70

~InitBr.

108682
108682
108682
0817
0817
0817
108682
108682
108682
0817
0817
0700
108682
108682
108682

108682

/3
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_ Date

12N°

7 s
B s
v G
0 G
21 °§;§
2 s
5 s
% s
s
% s
. T
% s
3 s
0 s
n s
2 s
B s
M s
3 s
% S0
7 s
® s
% s
© s
“a s
2 Do
43 2256;;
“ o0
s s
% o
7 s
® s
© Do
0 S
about:blank

937070
937070
937070
93999
93999
K19294
ITBANK
937071
937071
93999
93999
937071
937071
937071
93999
670978
670978
937072
937072
937073
937073
937073
937073
93999
93999
93999
K19294
937670
937070
93999
937071
937071
93999

670978

Tellerld

Transaction
Code

BCD14
BCD14

BCD14

BPOWT
BPDWT
PADWP
PBDWP
BCD14

BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14

BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
PADWP
8CD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT

CWTRC

about:blank

: Descnpt:on =

GFMIS/nsutyinane/108682 114,843.60
GFMIS/nsuteyfinany/108682 11,940.00
GFMIS/nsuifeyfina19/108682 3,820.00
HIGHWAYS 17-1000004761539 -191,672.30
HIGHWAYS 17-1000004762889 -11,940.00
9294-10900002018401211 -20,280.00
94952-0994000565585 -18,386.00
GFMIS/nsulgyfina1e/108682 75,430.00
GFMIS/nsueyfinana/108682 390.00
HIGHWAYS 17-1000004832690 -75,430.00
HIGHWA% 17-1000004833792 -390.00
GFMIS/nsuteyiinans/108682 9,460.00
GFMIS/nsutfeyfinans/108682 26,698.00
GFMIS/nsuifeyfina9/108682 272,416.00
HIGHWAYS 17-1000005007491‘ -9,460.00

10218535 -272,416.00

10218536 -26,698.00
GF‘haIS/nmﬁm'Bnmo/108682 31,348.00
GFMIS/nsuinyfnaiv/108682 816,150.00
GFMIS/nsutiyinaie/108682 2,000.00
GFMIS/nsutfyiinane/108682 1,400.00
GFMIS/nsutigy#nav/108682 17,560.00
GFMIS/nsuiltyfinany/108682 19,330.00
HIGHWAYS 17-1000005128423 -36,890.00
HIGHWAYS 17-1000005178874 -3,400.00
HIGHWAYS 17-1000005241264 -770,055.33

@NANATY WAAABY) e 20400

) AUR U
GWIS/nmﬂmﬂnawfldMa a8 UQUW?’\‘Zﬁﬂ'ﬁLWI 2,180.00
Na.via.e0

GFMIS/nsutiry@ina19/108682 2,400.00
HIGHWAYS 17-1000005310486 -4,580.00
GFMIS/nsuiltydinanv/108682 1,650.00
GFMIS/nsuifeyina9/108682 6,663,032.00
HIGHWAYS 17-1000005314626 -1,650.00
8056020071 10218537 -6,663,032.00

230,304.30
242,244.30
246,064.30
54,392.00
42,452.00
22,172.00
3,786.00
79,216.00
79,606.00
4,176.00
3,786.00
13,246.00
39,944.00
312,360.00
302,900.00
30,484.00
3,786.00
35,134.00
851,284.00
853,284.00
854,684.00
872,244.00
891,574.00
854,684.00
851,284.00
81,228.67
19,024.67
21,204.67
23,604.67
19,024.67
20,674.67
6,683,706.67
6,682,056.67

19,024.67

108682

108682
108682
0817
0817
0817
0817
108682
108682
0817
0817
108682
108682
108682
0817
0817
0817
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
0817
0817
0817
0817
108682
108682
0817
108682
108682
0817

0817

23(,\';\




28-11-

1 2025

28-11-

2 2025
about:blank

937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsulryfina19/108682 ] 72,960.00 91,984.67 108682

93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17-1000005354508 -72,960.00 19,024.67 0817

Total

8,899,374.80 -8,890,304.13

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

(W1anFs wAfsY)
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1/12/68 09:45

nsulng
Account Detait

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

817-6-01416-8

dinsuvisuaied 17

NUA KHLONG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

21-03-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-11-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-11-2025 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

(nanest wAAY)
HU.YIA.e0 UJURTITNTTUNN
AL RIGRY |

Active

<
drifnviunisuaiei 1

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7
o
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yoRAIEEmUENUNsLanwanTyuenUssamlulusuu GFMIS
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-
waAu >
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v 1
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o
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ganaundanuluwdseeansuiais (Bank Statement)

WINFAST  wALHBY)

dennensduuims UURssnsunu

3

gerwemsdrinaumamansii 17




1/12/68 09:42

nsolng

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

817-6-01418-4

dninsuvnsuaiedt 17

NUA KHLONG BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

14-02-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-11-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-11-2025 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

(WNANATT WA NBY)

NU.MA.ee UHURTIINITUNY

NE.Y18.00f

Active

drfnetuveuaded 1

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7
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Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

10
11
12
13
14
i5

16
7
18
19
20

Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

817-6-01475-3

dnineunisuaied 17

NUA KHLONG BR.

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Active

Currency THB

14,600.00 Available Balance

0.00 Hold Amount

0.00 Cheque BC

0.00 Accrued Interest Payable
28-11-2025

Transaction Date:From 01-11-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Date
03-11-2025

- 03-11-2025
03-11-2025

04-11-2025

04-11-2025
04-11-2025

05-11-2025

05-11-2025

06-11-2025
06-11-2025
07-11-2025
07-11-2025
10-11-2025
10-11-2025
11-11-2025

11-11-2025

11-11-2025

12-11-2025
12-11-2025

13-11-2025

about:blank

- Tellerid

TTBANK
N/A
TTBANK
ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK

N/A

N/A
TTBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK

To 30-11-2025 Time: -

'_ “Transaction Code Descripﬁ

DD
MEDDT

PBDWT
. BD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD

DD
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT

DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

DD
PBDWT

G9078
-0800600170

~ TR fr 8177003151

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151
TR fr 8177003151

69078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
~ -0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

TR fr 8177003151

59078
-0800600170
TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

drifnerunisuaied 1

14,600.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(WNANFAST LNNDY)

NUVa.e0 UHUATIINMTUNY

Amount

-30,960.00

24,120.00
22,500.00

-46,620.00

5,900.00 -

9,300.00

-15,200.00

53,550.00

-53,550.00
59,900.00
-59,900.00
22,590.00
-22,590.00
7,150.00
-7,150.00
15,360.00
8,000.00
-23,360.00
1,890.00

-1,890.00

Nd.V18.00

- Tax_

~Balance

0.00

24,120.00
46,620.00

0.00

5,900.00
15,200.00

0.00
53,550.00
0.00
59,900.00
0.00
22,590.00
0.00
7,150.00
0.00

15,360.00
23,360.00
0.00
1,890.00
0.00

0817

0817
0817

0817

0817
0817

0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817

0817
0817
0817
0817
0817

t/2

e
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21
22

23

24

26
27

28

29
30

31

32
33

34

35
36

37

38
39

41

42

43

45

47

3

about:blank

13-11-2025
13-11-2025

14-11-2025
14-11-2025
17-11-2025

17-11-2025
17-11-2025

18-11-2025

18-11-2025
18-11-2025

19-11-2025

19-11-2025
19-11-2025

20-11-2025

20-11-2025
20-11-2025

21-11-2025

21-11-2025
21-11-2025

24-11-2025
24-11-2025
25-11-2025
25-11-2025
26-11-2025
26-11-2025
27-11-2025
27-11-2025
28-11-2025

28-11-2025
28-11-2025

Teller Id

N/A
ITBANK

ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

N/A
ITBANK

DD
MEDDT

PBDWT
DD
PBDWT

DD
MEDDT

PBDWT

DD
MEDDT

~ DD
MEDDT
PBDWT

DD
MEDDT

PBDWT
DD

MEDDT

PBDWT

MEDDT

PBDWT -

DD
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
MEDDT
PBDWT

DD
MEDDT

Transaction Code

about:blank

Description
TR fr 8177003151

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151
TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151
TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151
TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151
TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151
TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151

G9078
-0800600170

TR fr 8177003151
TR fr 8177003151

Total

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Amount = =

25,930.00
45,000.00

-70,930.00
450.00
-450.00

30,900.00
1,250.00

-32,150.00

20,360.00
5,790.00

-26,150.00

3,950.00
5,000.00

-8,950.00

40,320.00
5,900.00

-46,220.00

90.00
1,350.00

-1,440.00
1,170.00
-1,170.00
40,170.00
-40,170.00
9,650.00
-9,650.00
10,000.00
-10,000.00

900.00
13,700.00

492,140.00

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

@AY UinoY)

NU.Ta.ee) UHURTIEMIUNY

HE.VId.e0

Tax  Balance InitBr

70,930.00
0.00
450.00
0.00

30,900.00
32,150.00

0.00

20,360.00
26,150.00

0.00

3,950.00

8,950.00
0.00

40,320.00
46,220.00

0.00

90.00
1,440.00

0.00
1,170.00
0.00
40,170.00
0.00
9,650.00
0.00
10,000.00
0.00

900.00
14,600.00

- 25,930.00

0817
0817

0817
0817
0817

0817
0817

0817

0817
0817

0817

0817
0817

0817

0817
0817

0817

0817
0817

0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817
0817

0817
0817

-508,500.00
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